
 
CALENDAR FOR THE UJN 50 DAYS OF PRAYER 2021 

 
WEEK DATES THEME 

 Thursday, 19th August – Saturday, 21st August PERSONAL PREPARATION 

1 Sunday, 22nd August – Saturday, 28th August CHURCH AS THE HOUSEHOLD OF GOD 
2 Sunday, 29th August – Saturday, 4th September CHURCH AS THE FLOCK OF GOD 

3 Sunday, 5th September – Saturday, 11th September CHURCH AS THE TEMPLE OF GOD 

4 Sunday, 12th September – Saturday, 18th September CHURCH AS THE VINEYARD OF GOD 

5 Sunday, 19th September – Saturday, 25th September CHURCH AS SALT AND LIGHT 
6 Sunday, 26th September – Saturday, 2nd October CHURCH AS THE BODY OF CHRIST 

7 Sunday, 3rd October – Thursday, 7th October CHURCH AS THE BRIDE OF CHRIST 

 Tuesday, 4th October – Thursday, 7th October CONCLUDING VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 
 Friday, 8th October 2021 NIGHT VIGIL & DEDICATION OF 2021/2022 

 Saturday, 9th October 2021 INDEPENDENCE DAY & THANKSGIVING 

 
 

DAILY PRAYER FOCUS ON THE WEEK’S THEME 
DAY FOCUS 

SUNDAY Thanksgiving 

MONDAY Personal life 
TUESDAY Family 

WEDNESDAY Workplace/Business 
THURSDAY Local Church 

FRIDAY Church in Uganda 

SATURDAY Church Worldwide 
 

 


